Lunch menu
12 - 5.30pm

Beer battered or grilled flathead with chips, salad & tartare
Crispy beer battered chicken tenderloins with chips, salad & plum sauce
Homemade lasagna with chips & salad

Baked potato filled with bacon & cheese, topped with coleslaw & sour
cream served with salad

Grilled sausages with bacon, mash & gravy
Spaghetti bolognaise

Warm beef & cashew salad

Chicken schnitzel roll with coleslaw & chips
Vegetarian risotto

Open lamb souvlaki

Crumbed calamari rings with chips & salad
Chicken schnitzel with chips & salad

Hamburger in bread roll, homemade hamburger, bacon, onion, cheese,
egg, lettuce & tomato relish served with chips

Steak sandwich in bread roll, minute steak, bacon, onion, cheese, egg,
lettuce & tomato relish served with chips

Chicken parmigiana with chips & salad

Large bowl of chips/Vegs

$15
$15

$15

$15
$15
$15
$16
$16
$16
$18.9
$18.9

$18.9

$18.9

$19.5
$19.5

$ 8



(I

TAKEAWAY MENU

Ph: 5278 24 23
Ask about our SPECTAL MEAL (Changes nhightly)
GARLIC COB $9.50
FISH n CHIPS $19.50
STIR FRY —Chicken or Beef $22.50
PIZ2A - Hawaiian or BBQ Chicken $17.50

PASTA - Spaghetti Bologhaise, Carbohara or
vegetarian/Gluten Free Rjsotto $18.50

CHICKEN PARMI, CHIPS h SALAD $19
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL., CHIPS n SALAD $17
BURGER ¢ CHIPS - Beef or ChiCken $19
CURRY - Beef or Chicken $21

CHICKEN SATAY on Jasmine Rjce w Chips & Salad $20

KIDS MENU
NUGGETS n CHIPS $8.50
FISH n CHIPS $8.50

MEALS AVAILABLE ¢PM-8PM




Norlane
Hotel

MENU

PASTA, RISSOTTO & STIR FR

PASTA OPTIONS- Spaghetti, tagliatelle or Risotto
Carbonara
Bolognaise

Pollo — Chicken, Sundried Tomato, Spinach & Pine Nuts in a Cream Sauce
Vegetarian

Stir Fry Beef or Chicken

Stir Fry Prawns

SIDE DISH served with MAIN

Garden Salad

SENIORS 2 COURSES

(Lunch time only — must show Seniors Card)

DESSERT

Dessert — Selection of Daily Fresh Desserts $6.50-$8.50

Dessert with Tea/Coffee $10.50

CHILDREN’S MEALS (UNDER 12 YEARS) Free Drink with all Meals $11.00

Roast of the Day Fried Fish & Chips
Chicken Nuggets Pasta Bolognaise

Chicken Schnitzel or Parmigiana Calamari & Chips

CHILDREN'S DESSERTS

Ice Cream & Topping Snakes in the Snow

Frogina Pond Bowl of Ice Cream




Norlane
Hotel

MENU

ENTREES

Tasting Plate (see Specials Board)
Soup of the Day (see Specials Board)
Herb & Garlic Cob Loaf

Crumbed Calamari Rings with Salad

Chicken Satay with Jasmine Rice

MAIN MEALS

Scotch Fillet (approx. 250gms)

Sauces extra — Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Butter, Gravy

Reef & Beef (Prawns, Scallops, Onion, Capsicum, Garlic & Cream) extra
Roast of the Day (see Specials Board)

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Satay with Jasmine Rice

Tender Indian Beef Curry with Rice

SEAFOOD

Flathead Fillets

Seafood Platter for One (Calamari, Grilled & Fried Fish, Prawns)
Seafood Platter for Two (Calamari, Grilled & Fried Fish, Prawns)
Crumbed Calamari Rings with Salad & Chips

Garlic Prawns with Jasmine Rice & Chips

Fish of the Day (see Specials Board)




